LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1974
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(E990R-01111/1360
"é@‘ Sumitomo

874 3686

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.875 167.4x54.4x16.9
O.E.M. MAKE
3501 175 GMC
3501 175-K00-J GMC WVA FMSI
8904 0316 CHEVROLET 24370 D1039-7943
8904 0317 CHEVROLET 24593
8-90403-17 ISuUzu | |”ffﬁ':h — — — 1 — 24594
8-97318-669-0 1SUzU 4 Sin Filas
8-97318-675-0 ISuzU Y ﬂ I
8-97329-333-0 1SUzU
8-97368-251-0 ISUzU
8-97368-252-0 ISUzU
8-97374-973-0 ISUZU
8-98051-114-0 ISuzU
8-98051-117-0 ISUzZU 2%
8-98078-193 ISUzU
8-98078-193-0 ISUzU
8-98298-384-0 ISuzU
S ‘
@/ § &
e

Loose Shims

Trac. CC Kw = CV g é

Front / Rear

CHEVROLET
COLORADO (U.S.A.) 09.03-12.12 Pick-up (Pick-Up Truck)
2.8 (LK5) Gasolina RWD = 2770 130 177 09.06-12.06  *
2.8 (LK5) Gasolina RWD = 2770 130 177 09.03-12.06  *
2.8 (LK5) Gasolina RWD = 2770 130 177 09.03-12.06  *
2.84WD (LK5) Gasolina 4WD 2770 130 177 09.03-12.06  *
2.84WD (LK5) Gasolina 4WD 2770 130 177 09.03-12.06  *
2.84WD (LK5) Gasolina 4WD 2770 130 177 09.03-12.06  *
2.9 (LLV) Gasolina RWD = 2921 138 188 09.06-12.12  *
2.94WD (LLV) Gasolina 4WD 2921 138 188 09.06-12.12  *
3.5 (L52) Gasolina RWD = 3460 164 223 09.03-12.06  *
3.5 (L52) Gasolina RWD = 3460 164 223 09.03-12.06  *
3.5 (L52) Gasolina RWD = 3460 164 223 09.03-12.06  *
3.54WD (L52) Gasolina 4WD 3460 164 223 09.03-12.06  *
3.54WD (L52) Gasolina 4WD 3460 164 223 09.03-12.06  *
3.54WD (L52) Gasolina 4WD 3460 164 223 09.03-12.06  *
3.7 (LLR) Gasolina RWD = 3651 180 245 09.06-12.12  *
3.74WD (LLR) Gasolina 4WD 3651 180 245 09.06-12.12  *
COLORADO / S10 04.03- Pick-up (Pick-Up Truck)
2.8 (LK5) Gasolina RWD = 2770 130 177 04.03-09.06  *
2.8 4x4 (LK5) Gasolina 4WD 2770 130 177 04.03-09.06  *
29 (LLV) Gasolina RWD = 2921 139 189 10.06- *
2.94x4 (LLV) Gasolina 4WD 2921 139 189 10.06- *
3.5 (L52) Gasolina RWD = 3460 164 223 05.05-09.06  *
3.54x4 (L52) Gasolina 4WD 3460 164 223 05.05-09.06  *
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3.7 (L5R)
3.7 4x4 (L5R)

CANYON 01.04-
2.8 16V AWD Crew Cab

2.8 16V AWD Extended Cab
2.8 16V AWD Standard Cab
2.8 16V Crew Cab

2.8 16V Extended Cab

2.8 16V Standard Cab

2.9 16V AWD Crew Cab

2.9 16V AWD Extended Cab
2.9 16V AWD Standard Cab
2.9 16V Crew Cab

2.9 16V Extended Cab

2.9 16V Standard Cab

3.5 20V AWD Crew Cab

3.5 20V AWD Extended Cab
3.5 20V AWD Standard Cab
3.5 20V Crew Cab

3.5 20V Extended Cab

3.5 20V Standard Cab

3.7 20V AWD Crew Cab

3.7 20V AWD Extended Cab
3.7 20V AWD Standard Cab
3.7 20V Crew Cab

3.7 20V Extended Cab

3.7 20V Standard Cab

STEED 06.06-
2.2 (GW491Q-E)

2.4 (4G69-S4N)

2.4 4WD (4G69-S4N)

2.0 TD 4WD (GWA4D20)
2.8 TCi

2.8 TCi

2.8TCi (GW2.8TCl)

2.8 TCi4WD (GW2.8TCl)

D-MAX (TFR, TFS) 10.06-10.12
25D (4JA1-L)

2.5DITD (4JK1-TC)
2.5DiTD 4x4 (4JK1-TC)
3.0D

3.0D4x4 (4JJ1-TC)

D-MAX / RODEO (TFR, TFS) 05.02-12.12
2.4

3.5 V6 24V
2.5
2.5 (4JA1-TC)

GMC

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

GREAT WALL

ISUZU

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

RWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
4WD

RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD

3654
3654

2795
2795
2795
2795
2795
2795
2895
2895
2895
2895
2895
2895
3495
3495
3495
3495
3495
3495
3695
3695
3695
3695
3695
3695

2237
2378
2378
1996
2771
2771
2771
2771

2499
2499
2499
2999
2999

2405
3494
2499
2499

181
181

78
93
93
105
75
75
82
82

246
246

106
126
126
143
102
102
112
112

10.06- *
10.06- *

Cabrio (Pick-Up Truck)

01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
01.04- *
Pick-up ()
01.12- *
01.13- *
01.13- *
04.12- *
06.06- *
06.06- *
06.06- *
06.06- *

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

58
100
100
120
120

94
147
56
57

79
136
136
163
163

128
200
76
77

01.07-06.12  *
10.06-06.12  *
10.06-10.12  *
01.07-06.12  *
01.07-06.12  *

Pick-up (Pick-Up Truck)
05.02- *
05.02- *
10.06-10.12  *
06.03-10.04  *
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2.5 (TFR54H) (4JA1-L) Diesel RWD @ 2499 58 79 07.05-06.12  *
2.5 (TFR54H) (4JA1T) Diesel RWD @ 2499 58 79 07.05-06.12  *
2.5 4x4 (TFS54) (4JALT) Diesel 4WD 2499 58 79 10.10-06.12 *
2.5DIiTD (TFR86_, TFR54_) (4JA1-TC) Diesel RWD 2499 74 101 10.02-06.12 *
2.5 DiTD 4x4 (TFS54) (4JA1-TC) Diesel 4WD 2499 74 101 05.02-06.12  *
2.5 DiTD (TFR86_) (4JK1-TC) Diesel RWD 2499 85 116 10.06-06.12 *
2.5 DITD 4x4 (TFS86H) (4JK1-TC) Diesel 4WD = 2499 85 116 10.06-06.12  *
2.5DIiTD (TFR86_) (4JK1-TC) Diesel RWD 2499 100 136 10.06-06.12 *
2.5 DIiTD 4x4 (TFS86_) (4JK1-TC) Diesel 4WD 2499 100 136 01.07-06.12 *
2.5 DiTD 4x4 (TFS86_) Diesel 4WD 2499 118 160 03.07-12.08 *
3.0 D (TFR77H) Diesel RWD 2999 88 120 06.03-10.04  *
3.0 D 4WD (TFS77H) (4JH1-T) Diesel 4WD = 2999 88 120 06.03-10.04 *
3.0 DITD (TFR77H) Diesel RWD 2999 96 131 10.02-06.12  *
3.0 DITD 4x4 (TFS77H) (4JH1-TC) Diesel 4WD 2999 96 131 05.02-06.12  *
3.0 DITD 4x4 Diesel 4WD 2999 100 136 06.03-12.12  *
3.0D (TFR85)) Diesel RWD 2999 107 146 01.04-06.12  *
3.0 DITD 4x4 (TFS85_) Diesel 4WD 2999 114 155 06.05-06.07  *
3.0 DITD (TFR85_) (4JJ1E4C-L) Diesel RWD 2999 120 163 01.07-06.12  *
3.0 DITD (TFR85_) (4JJ1-TC) Diesel RWD 2999 120 163 01.07-06.12  *
3.0 DITD 4x4 (TFS85_) (4JJ1EA4C-L) Diesel 4WD 2999 120 163 01.07-06.12  *
3.0 DITD 4x4 (TFS85_) (4JJ1-TC) Diesel 4WD 2999 120 163 01.07-06.12 *
i-Serie 01.06- Pick-up (Pick-Up Truck)
2.81-280 Gasolina FWD 2795 01.06- *
2.91-290 Gasolina FWD 2895 01.06- *
3.5i-350 Gasolina FWD 3495 01.06- *
3.7i-370 Gasolina FWD = 3695 01.06- *
Closed SUV (Compact SUV-J
MU 7 SUV 11.04- Segment)
3.0 TD A las 4 ruedas Diesel RWD 2999 107 146 11.04-10.13  *
RODEO 08.06-04.07 Pick-up (Pick-Up Truck)
2.5 Diesel RWD 2499 100 136 01.05- *
PONTIAC
G6 03.04-12.10 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
3.5GT (LX9) Gasolina FWD 3498 149 203 03.04-08.06  *



